
Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total

1 Emma Strnad RP 180 1 Macee McDuffee CD 175 1 Roy Feight RP 130 1 Nora Meenen WS 65

2 Chesnie Dickinson RP 170 T2 Cooper Schwartz CY 160 2 Noah Hatesohl WS 125 2 Ruth Henriksen RP 55

3 Sean Morgan RP 165 T2 Gunnar Nelson CD 160 T3 Bo Doll WS 105 3 Brynne Wenzl CY 10

4 Gentry Hartman CY 160 4 Grainger Wendland WS 140 T3 Lanie Doll WS 105

5 Natalie Sleichter CY 150 T5 Grace Demars CD 130 T5 Hagen Nelson CD 100

6 Dawson Strunk WS 140 T5 Colt Strnad RP 130 T5 Charlotte Valek RP 100

T7 Kylie Stone RP 135 7 Colton Doll WS 125 7 Gaines Wendland WS 90

T7 Deavon Ohlde WS 135 T8 Layton Schwartz CY 120 8 Liam Englert WS 85

T7 Rowley Keesecker WS 135 T8 Greyson Sinn WS 120 9 Roland Sandberg RP 80

T7 Hayden Englert WS 135 10 Gaige Wendland WS 115 10 Reese Sandberg RP 70

T11 Witt Keesecker WS 130 T11 Jessa Ringer CD 110 11 Dani Spilker RP 60

T11 Konner Chandler WS 130 T11 Gracen Wendland WS 110 12 Branson Marston RP 45

12 Lauren Benfer CY 125 T13 Weston Ringer CD 105 T13 Ryne Sandberg RP 40

13 Jori Letourneau CD 120 T13 Keaton Robenson CD 105 T13 Dessa Jedlicka WS 40

14 Joree Bentz WS 115 T13 Devyn Schou RP 105 15 Bennett Meenen WS 35

15 Noah Demars CD 110 T16 Lee Lacy CD 100 16 Dierks Popelka RP 25

16 Jacob Henriksen RP 85 T16 Wyatt Strnad RP 100 T17 Lauren Carrales CY 15

17 Sierra Stewart CY 80 T16 Dalton Strnad RP 100 T17 Kaleb Clark WS 15

18 Chayla Maichel CY 75 T16 Ian Ohlde WS 100

19 Catelin Benyshek CD 70 T20 Kane Scheer WS 95

T20 Slade Griffith CY 40 T20 Reid Scheer WS 95 Placing Name County Total

T20 Elgin Sinn WS 40 T20 Kolton Sawin WS 95 1 Lauren Carrales CY 15

T20 Kate Nutsch WS 95

T24 Gus Penner WS 90

Placing Name County Total T24 Brogan Herrs WS 90 Placing Name County Total

1 Gentry Hartman CY 160 T24 Isaac Wurtz WS 90 1 Hagen Nelson CD 100

2 Natalie Sleichter CY 150 T27 Holte Taddiken CY 85

3 Lauren Benfer CY 125 T27 John Sleichter CY 85

4 Sierra Stewart CY 80 T27 Seth Lacy CD 85 Placing Name County Total

5 Chayla Maichel CY 75 T27 Trigg Marston RP 85 1 Roy Feight RP 130

6 Slade Griffiths CY 40 T31 Kale Hartman CY 75 2 Charlotee Valek RP 100

T31 Beau Letourneau CD 75 3 Roland Sandberg RP 80

T31 Ruth Feight RP 75 4 Reese Sandberg RP 70

Placing Name County Total T31 Colin Cole WS 75 5 Dani Spilker RP 60

1 Jori Letourneau CD 120 T31 Carter Nutsch WS 75 6 Branson Marston RP 45

2 Noah Demars CD 110 T36 Bradi Hartman CY 65 7 Ryne Sandberg RP 40

3 Catelin Benyshek CD 70 T36 Carter Cole WS 65 8 Dierks Popelka RP 25

T38 Clara Wurtz WS 55

T38 Brigham Gross WS 55

Placing Name County Total 40 Cooper Nutsch WS 45 Placing Name County Total

1 Emma Strnad RP 180 41 Avery Spilker RP 40 1 Noah Hatesohl WS 125

2 Chesnie Dickinson RP 170 T2 Bo Doll WS 105

3 Sean Morgan RP 165 T2 Lanie Doll WS 105

4 Kylie Stone RP 135 Placing Name County Total 4 Gaines Wendland WS 90

5 Jacob Henriksen RP 85 1 Cooper Schwartz CY 160 5 Liam Englert WS 85

2 Layton Schwartz CY 120 6 Dessa Jedlicka WS 40

T3 Holte Taddiken CY 85 7 Bennett Meenen WS 35

Placing Name County Total T3 John Sleichter CY 85 8 Kaleb Clark WS 15

1 Dawson Strunk 140 5 Kale Hartman CY 75

T2 Deavon Ohlde 135 6 Bradi Hartman CY 65

T2 Rowley Keesecker 135

T2 Hayden Englert 135

T5 Witt Keesecker 130 Placing Name County Total

T5 Konner Chandler 130 1 Macee McDuffee CD 175

7 Joree Bentz 115 2 Gunnar Nelson CD 160

8 Elgin Sinn 40 3 Grace Demars CD 130

4 Jessa Ringer CD 110

T5 Weston Ringer CD 105

T5 Keaton Robenson CD 105

7 Lee Lacy CD 100

8 Seth Lacy CD 85

9 Beau Letourneau CD 75

Placing Name County Total

1 Colt Strnad RP 130

2 Devyn Schou RP 105

T3 Wyatt Strnad RP 100

T3 Dalton Strnad RP 100

5 Trigg Marston RP 85

6 Ruth Feight RP 75

7 Avery Spilker RP 40

Placing Name County Total

1 Grainger Wendland WS 140

2 Colton Doll WS 125

3 Greyson Sinn WS 120

4 Gaige Wendland WS 115

5 Gracen Wendland WS 110

6 Ian Ohlde WS 100

T7 Kane Scheer WS 95

T7 Reid Scheer WS 95

T7 Kolton Sawin WS 95

T7 Kate Nutsch WS 95

T11 Gus Penner WS 90

T11 Brogan Herrs WS 90

T11 Isaac Wurtz WS 90

T14 Colin Cole WS 75

T14 Carter Nutsch WS 75

16 Carter Cole WS 65

T17 Brigham Gross WS 55

T17 Clara Wurtz WS 55

19 Cooper Nutsch WS 45

RVD - LIVESTOCK JUDGING RESULTS 

District Results- JUNIOR

CLAY COUNTY- Junior

CLOUD COUNTY- Junior

CLAY COUNTY- Intermediate

WASHINGTON COUNTY- Intermediate

District Results- CLOVERBUD

REPUBLIC COUNTY- Senior

WASHINGTON COUNTY- Senior

District Results- SENIOR District Results- INTERMEDIATE 

REPUBLIC COUNTY- Junior

CLOUD COUNTY- Senior

CLAY COUNTY- Senior

WASHINGTON COUNTY- Junior

CLOUD COUNTY- Intermediate

REPUBLIC COUNTY- Intermediate


